
Golf igralište VF Sarajevo

par 66 IX PRVENSTVO BiH u golfu
RASPORED IGRE ZA 09.06.2013.

FLIGHT Ime i prezime
1 2

Lamija Čehajić

Anita Selmanagić

Azra Kavazović

Mario Mandurić

Wilijam Lewis
Karlo Zovko

Pietro Foti

Nikola Musa

Marko Mandurić

Goran Radonjić

Ivan Mandurić

Dragan Baban
Alečko Omerspahić

Zlata Mušić

Ljilja Srna

Lejla Bradić
Amra Čehajić

Tarik Đenan Mušić

Edin Arslanagić

Midhat Kulo
Mirza Kapetanović

Miroslav Tomić

Žarko Romić

Emir Salkić

Vedran Kosić

David Wilson

Damir Bilalagić

Damir Šaran
Ivan Ivanković

Ešref Salković

Asim Omanić

5

9:10

13:20

13:30

9:40

6 9:50

9:20

9:30

3

4

Satnica

9:001

2

13:40

1

2

3



Bahrudin Zjajo
Amar Arslanagić

Nevenko Ćuk

Ante Kolobarić

Jasmin Selmanagić
Adnan Srna

Nedim Čehajić

Igor Baroš

Zoran Palameta
Adnan Novo

Ognjen Baroš

Mahir Kadrić

Samir Smajić
Dejan Šaran

6 14:10

5 14:00

13:403

4 13:50




